VB\Y

Label.

Technical Attributes.

L [Zoll]

Length mm (L)

Blade angle

Cutting capacity 19 HRC
Cutting capacity 40 HRC
Cutting capacity 48 HRC
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Bolt flush cutter

437

Product no.

GTIN
Model

Bolt flush cutter L.610mmCutting capacity7mm?

24"
610 mm
30°

9 mm

8 mm

7 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

87437005

4005887367303

BOLZEN-
BUENDIGABSCHNEIDER 30°
R 610

610

170

37

610

170

40

4.148 dm3
87437005
2,800

0,000

0,049
4005887367303
GERMANY
Thiringen

nicht ear-pflichtig
82034000

1

28304¢g
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
BOLZEN- .

87437002  BUENDIGABSCHNEIDER E:ltafcl;sgncq‘r’:fr L.460mmCutting 4005887367204
30° R 460 pactty
BOLZEN- .

87437005  BUENDIGABSCHNEIDER E:“afclﬁsg:ﬁ:zer L.610mmCutting 4005887367303
30°R 610 pacity

GTIN-Code.

4‘005887”367303H

Spare parts/spare part for.

87437100
Cutter head screw set
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